The Rhode Island March 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 04, 2019 12:01 PM
Contact Information

Name: (s:gii:;‘rCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP Phone: 4015215759

Address: 200 Metro Center Blvd
Email: sstorti@sumbhlc.org Warwick,RI
02886

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Mar 31, 2019 Fee $1,750.00 JOHN ] TASSONI

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Behavioral Healthcare

SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

Mental Health



JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

SUSAN ANN STORT!I on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

Substance Abuse

JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

Reported Bills:
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H5167

H5167
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H5184

H5184

H5293A

H5293A

H5293A

H5347B

H5347B

H5347B

H5536

H5536

H5536A

H5536A

H5537

H5537

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH
LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

JOHN ] TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH
LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH
LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

JOHN ] TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH
LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH
LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH
LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

JOHN ] TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH
LEADERSHIP COUNCIL



H5537

H5751

H5935

S0026

SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH

2 P t
50026 IREIALEES LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

S0077

SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH
LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

S0077 Promote

S0137

S0143

S0143

S0161

S0217

SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH

217 P t
S0 romote LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

S0238



SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTHLEADERSHIP

50238 Promot
romote COUNCIL

$0297

$0297

S0307

S0307

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



