March 2019 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 04, 2019 12:01 PM

Contact Information

Name:

SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP

COUNCIL

Phone: 4015215759

Address: 200 Metro Center Blvd

Warwick,RI 02886

Email: sstorti@sumhlc.org

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Mar 31, 2019	Salary	\$1,000.00	SUSAN ANN STORTI
Mar 31, 2019	Fee	\$1,750.00	JOHN J TASSONI

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythin	g Of Value repo	orted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribution	ns reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Behavioral Healthcare

JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of **SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL**

Mental Health

JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of **SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL**

SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of **SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL**

Substance Abuse

JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of **SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL**

SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of **SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL**

Reported Bills:

Reported B	IIIS: 	
H5120		
H5120	Promote	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
H5167		
H5167	Promote	JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
H5167	Promote	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
H5184		
H5184	Promote	JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
H5184	Promote	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
H5293A		
H5293A	Promote	JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
H5293A	Promote	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
Н5347В		
H5347B	Promote	JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
H5347B	Promote	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
H5536		
H5536	Promote	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
H5536A		
H5536A	Promote	JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
H5537		
H5537	Promote	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

Н5537		
H5537	Promote	JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
H5751		
H5751	Oppose	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
H5935		
Н5935	Promote	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
S0026		
S0026	Promote	JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
50026	Promote	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
S0077		
S0077	Promote	JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
S0077	Promote	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
S0137		
S0137	Neutral	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
S0143		
50143	Promote	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
S0143		
S0143	Promote	JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
S0161		
S0161	Oppose	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
S0217		
S0217	Promote	JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
S0217	Promote	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
S0238		
50238	Promote	JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

S0238	Promote	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTHLEADERSHIP COUNCIL
S0297		
50297	Promote	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
50297		
50297	Promote	JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
S0307		
50307	Promote	SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
S0307		
S0307	Promote	JOHN J TASSONI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.